



VEGETARIAN CONES INGREDIENT LIST:

Bubblegum Millions: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Fully Hydrogenated Coconut Oil, Starch, Acid (Citric Acid), Maltodextrin, Flavouring, Thickeners (Gellan Gum, Cellulose Gum, Gum Arabic), Emulsifier (Sucrose Esters of Fatty Acids), Colour (Brilliant Blue FCF) Average Nutritional Info Per 100g: Energy: 1717 Kj Energy: 405 Kcal Fat: 4.4g Of which Saturates: 4.4g Carbohydrate: 91g Of which Sugars: 69g Protein: 0g Salt: 0.1g

Raspberry Millions: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil, Raspberry Juice from Concentrate (3%), Acid (Citric Acid), Starch, Flavouring, Gelling Agents (E414, E418), Concentrates (Radish, Lemon, Blackcurrant), Emulsifier (E473) Average Nutritional Info Per 100g Energy: 1711 Kj Energy: 404 Kcal Fat: 4.3g Of which Saturates 4.2g Carbohydrate: 91g Of which Sugars: 68g Protein: 0g Salt: 0.1g

Apple Millions: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Fully Hydrogenated Coconut Oil, Apple Juice from Concentrate (3%), Acid (Citric Acid), Starch, Maltodextrin, Flavouring, Thickeners (Gellan Gum, Cellulose Gum, Gum Arabic), Carrot Extract, Emulsifier Sucrose Esters of Fatty Acids), Colour (Brilliant Blue FCF) Average Nutritional Info Per 100g: Energy: 1720 Kj Energy: 404 Kcal Fat: 4.3g Of which Saturates: 4.2g Carbohydrate: 91g Of which Sugars: 68g Protein: 0g Salt: 0.1g

Fizzy Cherries: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, **WHEAT** Starch, Water, Modified Maize Starch, Acids: E260, E270, E296; Modified Potato Starch, Flavouring, Vegetable Concentrate: Black Carrot; Colours: E100, E133.

(For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **BOLD**. Nutritional Information typical values per 100g: Energy: 1461kJ /344kcal Fat: 0.3g Of which saturates 0.2g Carbohydrate 85g of which sugars 58g Fibre <0.5g Protein <0.5g Salt: 0.01g

Fizzy Bubblegum Bottles: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, **WHEAT** Starch, Water, Modified Maize Starch, Acids: E260, E296; Modified Potato Starch, Fruit & Vegetable Concentrate; Black Carrot; Colours: E133, E171; Flavouring. (For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **BOLD**. Nutritional Information typical values per 100g: Energy: 1459kJ / 34kcal Fat: 0.g of which sugars 0.2g Carbohydrate: 85g of which sugars: 58g Fibre: <0.5g Protein: <0.5g Salt 0.1g

Strawberries: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, **WHEAT** Starch, Water, Modified Maize Starch, Modified Potato Starch, Acids: E260, E270; Flavouring, Vegetable Concentrate: Black Carrot; Colours: E100, E133; vegetable oil (coconut), Glazing Agents: Beeswax, Carnauba Wax. (For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **BOLD**.)



Fizzers: Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Malic Acid; Stearic Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Modified Starch, Magnesium Stearate, Anti-caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Flavourings, Colours: Copper Chlorophyllin, Curcumin, Elderberry Extract, Grapeskin Extract, Lutein, Paprika. Average Nutritional info per 100g: Energy: 1665kJ/392kcal, fat: 3.1g of which saturates: 3.1g< carbohydrate: 87.6g of which sugars 85.6g, protein: <0.1g, salt: 2.1g

Love Hearts: Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Malic Acid; Stearic Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Modified Starch, Magnesium Stearate, Anti-Caking Agent; Magnesium Carbonate; Flavourings, Colours: Anthocyanin, Beetroot Red, Copper Chlorophyllin, Curcumin, Lutein, Paprika, Extract. Nutritional Information Average value per 100g: Energy: 1664kJ/392kcal, Fat: 3.1g of which saturates 3.1g Carbohydrate: 87.6g of which sugars: 85.5g Protein: <0.1g Salt: 2.1g(2110mg) Sodium: 0.8g(844mg)

Rainbow Dust (Sherbet straws): Dextrose, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid, artificial flavourings.

Flying Saucers: Sugar, maize starch, dextrose, acid: E334; water, acidity regulator: sodium hydrogen carbonate: flavourings, colours: E100, E132, E162. Average Nutritional info per 100g: Energy:1492kJ/351kcal, Fat: 0.1g of which saturates: 0.0g, Carbohydrates: 87.4g of which sugars 51.3g, protein:0.1g,salt: 0.86g

Ingredients or processing aids causing allergies or intolerances that are stated in the 14

Allergens:

- GLUTEN - (Wheat)

Legal Disclaimer: The Sweet Cake Fairy Ltd is not the manufacturer of the products within our sweet cones/cakes. Although we work to ensure that all our product information is correct we cannot be liable for any changes in the product information made by the manufacturer. All information provided by The Sweet Cake Fairy is to the best of our knowledge, please use this as a guideline and if needed visit the manufacturer's website or view packaging for nutritional information.